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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
GrapplingFan
Happy Hygienist
Happy Hygienist
first and goal

first and goal

Bro Scro

Bro Scro

MOFOS

Colonel Angus
Vontaze's Berfict Hit
Vontaze's Berfict Hit

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
first and goal

first and goal

Bro Scro

Bro Scro

MOFOS

MOFOS

Dirty Purple Kombucha
Dirty Purple Kombucha
California Comet
Vontaze's Berfict Hit
Vontaze's Berfict Hit

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
MOFOS

MOFOS

Dirty Purple Kombucha
California Comet
California Comet
Wide Right

Wide Right

Cleveland Steamers
first and goal
Vontaze's Berfict Hit
Vontaze's Berfict Hit

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Dirty Purple Kombucha
California Comet
California Comet
Wide Right

Cleveland Steamers
Cleveland Steamers
Colonel Angus
GrapplingFan

MOFOS

Vontaze's Berfict Hit
Vontaze's Berfict Hit

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Wide Right

Cleveland Steamers
Cleveland Steamers

84.60
126.10
126.10
100.20
100.20

69.80

69.80
148.30
122.30
140.90
140.90

100.10
100.10

84.00

84.00
121.70
121.70
105.60
105.60

93.40
128.60
128.60

140.50
140.50
124.50
87.30
87.30
93.50
93.50
127.00
123.40
143.80
143.80

133.90
63.90
63.90
87.20

131.10

131.10

126.50
76.20
81.10

134.40

134.40

117.10
137.70
137.70

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

Cleveland Steamers
Colonel Angus

Wide Right

Wide Right

Dirty Purple Kombucha
California Comet
MOFOS

Dirty Purple Kombucha
GrapplingFan
California Comet
Cleveland Steamers

Happy Hygienist
Colonel Angus
GrapplingFan
Cleveland Steamers
Colonel Angus
Wide Right
Cleveland Steamers
California Comet
Wide Right

Happy Hygienist
GrapplingFan

first and goal

Happy Hygienist
GrapplingFan
Happy Hygienist
Colonel Angus
GrapplingFan
Cleveland Steamers
Colonel Angus

Bro Scro

Bro Scro

Dirty Purple Kombucha

Bro Scro
MOFOS

first and goal
Bro Scro

first and goal
Happy Hygienist
GrapplingFan
Happy Hygienist
Dirty Purple Kombucha
Colonel Angus
Wide Right

Dirty Purple Kombucha
California Comet
MOFOS
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85.40
122.30
104.60
104.60

75.90

83.60
148.30

75.90

84.60

83.60

85.40

134.70
75.20
75.60

115.20
75.20

136.70

115.20
93.40

136.70

134.70
75.60

123.40
102.10
103.40
102.10
112.70
103.40
127.00
112.70
142.80
142.80
124.50

77.90
81.10
161.80
77.90
161.80
109.70
76.20
109.70
133.90
126.50
87.20

100.40
84.10
71.20
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Colonel Angus 141.60 Vs Dirty Purple Kombucha 100.40
Colonel Angus 141.60 VS Bro Scro 100.10
GrapplingFan 57.20 Vs MOFOS 71.20
GrapplingFan 57.20 VS first and goal 142.70
Happy Hygienist 103.60 Vs Bro Scro 100.10
California Comet 84.10 Vs Wide Right 117.10
Vontaze's Berfict Hit 135.30 Vs Happy Hygienist 103.60
Vontaze's Berfict Hit 135.30 Vs first and goal 142.70

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Colonel Angus 107.90 Vs Wide Right 139.00
GrapplingFan 101.10 VS Cleveland Steamers 99.50
GrapplingFan 101.10 Vs California Comet 123.00
Happy Hygienist 88.50 VS Wide Right 139.00
Happy Hygienist 88.50 Vs Dirty Purple Kombucha 105.50
first and goal 97.90 VS Dirty Purple Kombucha 105.50
first and goal 97.90 Vs Bro Scro 79.90
Bro Scro 79.90 VS MOFOS 136.20
Cleveland Steamers 99.50 Vs Colonel Angus 107.90
Vontaze's Berfict Hit 137.50 Vs MOFOS 136.20
Vontaze's Berfict Hit 137.50 Vs California Comet 123.00

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Vontaze's Berfict Hit 167.80 VS GrapplingFan 93.60
Happy Hygienist 145.60 Vs Colonel Angus 103.70
first and goal 80.00 Vs Colonel Angus 103.70
first and goal 80.00 Vs Wide Right 106.20
Bro Scro 67.20 Vs Cleveland Steamers 107.30
Bro Scro 67.20 Vs California Comet 83.90
MOFOS 110.10 Vs Wide Right 106.20
MOFOS 110.10 Vs Dirty Purple Kombucha 136.30
Dirty Purple Kombucha 136.30 Vs California Comet 83.90
GrapplingFan 93.60 Vs Happy Hygienist 145.60
Vontaze's Berfict Hit 167.80 Vs Cleveland Steamers 107.30

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Bro Scro 65.50 Vs GrapplingFan 84.30
first and goal 130.10 VS Happy Hygienist 119.50
MOFOS 97.80 Vs Happy Hygienist 119.50
MOFOS 97.80 Vs Colonel Angus 160.10
Dirty Purple Kombucha 83.90 Vs GrapplingFan 84.30
Dirty Purple Kombucha 83.90 Vs Cleveland Steamers 124.40
California Comet 84.70 Vs Colonel Angus 160.10
California Comet 84.70 VS Wide Right 105.60
Wide Right 105.60 Vs Cleveland Steamers 124.40
Vontaze's Berfict Hit 85.00 Vs first and goal 130.10
Vontaze's Berfict Hit 85.00 Vs Bro Scro 65.50

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Vontaze's Berfict Hit 101.50 Vs Dirty Purple Kombucha 128.40
MOFOS 114.90 Vs first and goal 78.30
Dirty Purple Kombucha 128.40 VS Bro Scro 99.40
California Comet 121.30 Vs first and goal 78.30
California Comet 121.30 Vs Happy Hygienist 112.90
Wide Right 107.80 Vs GrapplingFan 103.30
Cleveland Steamers 90.90 VS Happy Hygienist 112.90

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/4



DirtyBag FFL

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:58pm ET

Cleveland Steamers
Colonel Angus

Bro Scro

Vontaze's Berfict Hit

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Wide Right

California Comet

Wide Right

Cleveland Steamers
Cleveland Steamers
Colonel Angus
GrapplingFan
GrapplingFan

Dirty Purple Kombucha
Vontaze's Berfict Hit
Vontaze's Berfict Hit

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Cleveland Steamers
Colonel Angus
Colonel Angus
GrapplingFan
GrapplingFan
Happy Hygienist
Happy Hygienist
Vontaze's Berfict Hit
Vontaze's Berfict Hit
Wide Right

first and goal

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
GrapplingFan
Happy Hygienist
Happy Hygienist
first and goal

first and goal

Bro Scro

Bro Scro

MOFOS

Colonel Angus
Vontaze's Berfict Hit
Vontaze's Berfict Hit

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
first and goal

first and goal

Bro Scro

Bro Scro

MOFOS

MOFOS

Dirty Purple Kombucha
Dirty Purple Kombucha
California Comet
Vontaze's Berfict Hit
Vontaze's Berfict Hit

90.90
98.80
99.40
101.50

102.80
123.30
102.80
93.70
93.70
127.70
98.80
98.80
106.60
108.00
108.00

104.70
124.10
124.10
75.00
75.00
94.40
94.40
121.10
121.10
123.70
100.20

105.60
132.10
132.10
113.90
113.90

91.80

91.80
149.00

99.60
126.30
126.30

121.30
121.30

83.30

83.30
116.60
116.60
120.60
120.60

62.10
133.40
133.40

VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Colonel Angus
GrapplingFan
MOFOS

Wide Right

Dirty Purple Kombucha
MOFOS

Bro Scro
MOFOS

first and goal
Bro Scro

first and goal
Happy Hygienist
California Comet
Colonel Angus
Happy Hygienist

California Comet

Wide Right

Dirty Purple Kombucha
California Comet
MOFOS

Dirty Purple Kombucha
Bro Scro

MOFOS

first and goal
Cleveland Steamers
Bro Scro

Cleveland Steamers
Colonel Angus

Wide Right

Wide Right

Dirty Purple Kombucha
California Comet
MOFOS

Dirty Purple Kombucha
GrapplingFan
California Comet
Cleveland Steamers

Happy Hygienist
Colonel Angus
GrapplingFan
Cleveland Steamers
Colonel Angus
Wide Right
Cleveland Steamers
California Comet
Wide Right

Happy Hygienist
GrapplingFan
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98.80
103.30
114.90
107.80

106.60
126.70

87.30
126.70
109.30

87.30
109.30
110.80
123.30
127.70
110.80

101.40
123.70
112.60
101.40
152.00
112.60
116.80
152.00
100.20
104.70
116.80

109.60
99.60
95.10
95.10
90.80

118.40

149.00
90.80

105.60

118.40

109.60

115.20
127.10

72.00
100.80
127.10
154.30
100.80

62.10
154.30
115.20

72.00
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Colonel Angus

MOFOS

Vontaze's Berfict Hit

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Vontaze's Berfict Hit
Wide Right

No Games Scheduled

103.00
146.70
164.40

140.40
112.50

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Happy Hygienist
Wide Right
first and goal

MOFOS
first and goal
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102.20
124.00
101.30

121.50
133.70
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