

Week 1 - NFL Week 1	04.00		Clausiand Steaman	05.40
GrapplingFan	84.60 126.10	VS	Cleveland Steamers	85.40 122.30
Happy Hygienist	126.10	VS	Colonel Angus	122.30
Happy Hygienist	128.10	VS	Wide Right Wide Right	104.60
first and goal first and goal	100.20	vs vs	Dirty Purple Kombucha	75.90
Bro Scro	69.80		California Comet	83.60
Bro Scro	69.80	vs vs	MOFOS	148.30
MOFOS	148.30	vs VS	Dirty Purple Kombucha	75.90
Colonel Angus	148.30	vs VS	GrapplingFan	84.60
Vontaze's Berfict Hit	140.90	vs VS	California Comet	83.60
Vontaze's Berlict Hit	140.90	vs VS	Cleveland Steamers	85.40
Vonaze 3 Denici Thi	140.30	۷3	Cleveland Cleamers	00.40
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
first and goal	100.10	VS	Happy Hygienist	134.70
first and goal	100.10	VS	Colonel Angus	75.20
Bro Scro	84.00	VS	GrapplingFan	75.60
Bro Scro	84.00	VS	Cleveland Steamers	115.20
MOFOS	121.70	VS	Colonel Angus	75.20
MOFOS	121.70	VS	Wide Right	136.70
Dirty Purple Kombucha	105.60	VS	Cleveland Steamers	115.20
Dirty Purple Kombucha	105.60	VS	California Comet	93.40
California Comet	93.40	VS	Wide Right	136.70
Vontaze's Berfict Hit	128.60	VS	Happy Hygienist	134.70
Vontaze's Berfict Hit	128.60	VS	GrapplingFan	75.60
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
MOFOS	140.50	VS	first and goal	123.40
MOFOS	140.50	VS	Happy Hygienist	102.10
Dirty Purple Kombucha	124.50	VS	GrapplingFan	103.40
California Comet	87.30	VS	Happy Hygienist	102.10
California Comet	87.30	VS	Colonel Angus	112.70
Wide Right	93.50	VS	GrapplingFan	103.40
Wide Right	93.50	VS	Cleveland Steamers	127.00
Cleveland Steamers	127.00	VS	Colonel Angus	112.70
first and goal	123.40	VS	Bro Scro	142.80
Vontaze's Berfict Hit	143.80	VS	Bro Scro	142.80
Vontaze's Berfict Hit	143.80	VS	Dirty Purple Kombucha	124.50
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Dirty Purple Kombucha	133.90	VS	Bro Scro	77.90
California Comet	63.90	VS	MOFOS	81.10
California Comet	63.90	VS	first and goal	161.80
Wide Right	87.20	VS	Bro Scro	77.90
Cleveland Steamers	131.10	VS	first and goal	161.80
Cleveland Steamers	131.10	VS	Happy Hygienist	109.70
Colonel Angus	126.50	VS	GrapplingFan	76.20
GrapplingFan	76.20	VS	Happy Hygienist	109.70
MOFOS	81.10	VS	Dirty Purple Kombucha	133.90
Vontaze's Berfict Hit	134.40	VS	Colonel Angus	126.50
Vontaze's Berfict Hit	134.40	VS	Wide Right	87.20
Week 5 - NFL Week 5			Dirty Durple Kershuch-	400.40
Wide Right Cleveland Steamers	117.10 137.70	VS	Dirty Purple Kombucha California Comet	100.40 84.10
Cleveland Steamers	137.70	VS	MOFOS	84.10 71.20
Cieveland Cleandis	137.70	VS		71.20



DirtyBag FFL

Colonel Angus	141.60	vs	Dirty Purple Kombucha	100.40
Colonel Angus	141.60	VS	Bro Scro	100.10
GrapplingFan	57.20	VS	MOFOS	71.20
GrapplingFan	57.20	VS	first and goal	142.70
Happy Hygienist	103.60	VS	Bro Scro	100.10
California Comet	84.10	VS	Wide Right	117.10
Vontaze's Berfict Hit	135.30	VS	Happy Hygienist	103.60
Vontaze's Berfict Hit	135.30	VS	first and goal	142.70
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Colonel Angus	107.90	VS	Wide Right	139.00
GrapplingFan	101.10	VS	Cleveland Steamers	99.50
GrapplingFan	101.10	VS	California Comet	123.00
Happy Hygienist	88.50	VS	Wide Right	139.00
Happy Hygienist	88.50	VS	Dirty Purple Kombucha	105.50
first and goal	97.90	VS	Dirty Purple Kombucha	105.50
first and goal	97.90	VS	Bro Scro	79.90
Bro Scro	79.90	VS	MOFOS	136.20
Cleveland Steamers	99.50	VS	Colonel Angus	107.90
Vontaze's Berfict Hit	137.50	VS	MOFOS	136.20
Vontaze's Berfict Hit	137.50	VS	California Comet	123.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Vontaze's Berfict Hit	167.80	VS	GrapplingFan	93.60
Happy Hygienist	145.60	VS	Colonel Angus	103.70
first and goal	80.00	VS	Colonel Angus	103.70
first and goal	80.00	VS	Wide Right	106.20
Bro Scro	67.20	VS	Cleveland Steamers	107.30
Bro Scro	67.20	VS	California Comet	83.90
MOFOS	110.10	VS	Wide Right	106.20
MOFOS	110.10	VS	Dirty Purple Kombucha	136.30
Dirty Purple Kombucha	136.30	VS	California Comet	83.90
GrapplingFan	93.60	VS	Happy Hygienist	145.60
Vontaze's Berfict Hit	167.80	VS	Cleveland Steamers	107.30
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Bro Scro	65.50	VS	GrapplingFan	84.30
first and goal	130.10	VS	Happy Hygienist	119.50
MOFOS	97.80	VS	Happy Hygienist	119.50
MOFOS	97.80	VS	Colonel Angus	160.10
Dirty Purple Kombucha	83.90	VS	GrapplingFan	84.30
Dirty Purple Kombucha	83.90	VS	Cleveland Steamers	124.40
California Comet	84.70	VS	Colonel Angus	160.10
California Comet	84.70	VS	Wide Right	105.60
Wide Right	105.60	VS	Cleveland Steamers	124.40
Vontaze's Berfict Hit	85.00	VS	first and goal	130.10
Vontaze's Berfict Hit	85.00	VS	Bro Scro	65.50
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Vontaze's Berfict Hit	101.50	VS	Dirty Purple Kombucha	128.40
MOFOS	114.90	VS	first and goal	78.30
Dirty Purple Kombucha	128.40	VS	Bro Scro	99.40
California Comet	121.30	VS	first and goal	78.30
California Comet	121.30	VS	Happy Hygienist	112.90
Wide Right	107.80	VS	GrapplingFan	103.30
Cleveland Steamers	90.90	VS	Happy Hygienist	112.90



DirtyBag FFL

Cleveland Steamers Colonel Angus Bro Scro Vontaze's Berfict Hit Week 10 - NFL Week 10 Wide Right California Comet Wide Right	90.90 98.80 99.40 101.50 102.80 123.30	vs vs vs vs	Colonel Angus GrapplingFan MOFOS Wide Right	98.80 103.30 114.90 107.80
Bro Scro Vontaze's Berfict Hit Week 10 - NFL Week 10 Wide Right California Comet	99.40 101.50 102.80 123.30	vs vs	MOFOS	114.90
Vontaze's Berfict Hit Week 10 - NFL Week 10 Wide Right California Comet	101.50 102.80 123.30	vs		
Week 10 - NFL Week 10 Wide Right California Comet	102.80 123.30		Wide Right	107.80
Wide Right California Comet	123.30	Ve		
California Comet	123.30	Ve		
		v3	Dirty Purple Kombucha	106.60
Wide Right		VS	MOFOS	126.70
	102.80	VS	Bro Scro	87.30
Cleveland Steamers	93.70	VS	MOFOS	126.70
Cleveland Steamers	93.70	VS	first and goal	109.30
Colonel Angus	127.70	VS	Bro Scro	87.30
GrapplingFan	98.80	VS	first and goal	109.30
GrapplingFan	98.80	VS	Happy Hygienist	110.80
Dirty Purple Kombucha	106.60	VS	California Comet	123.30
Vontaze's Berfict Hit	108.00	VS	Colonel Angus	127.70
Vontaze's Berfict Hit	108.00	VS	Happy Hygienist	110.80
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Cleveland Steamers	104.70	VS	California Comet	101.40
Colonel Angus	124.10	VS	Wide Right	123.70
Colonel Angus	124.10	VS	Dirty Purple Kombucha	112.60
GrapplingFan	75.00	VS	California Comet	101.40
GrapplingFan	75.00	VS	MOFOS	152.00
Happy Hygienist	94.40	VS	Dirty Purple Kombucha	112.60
Happy Hygienist	94.40	VS	Bro Scro	116.80
Vontaze's Berfict Hit	121.10	VS	MOFOS	152.00
Vontaze's Berfict Hit	121.10	VS	first and goal	100.20
Wide Right	123.70	VS	Cleveland Steamers	104.70
first and goal	100.20	VS	Bro Scro	116.80
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
GrapplingFan	105.60	VS	Cleveland Steamers	109.60
Happy Hygienist	132.10	VS	Colonel Angus	99.60
Happy Hygienist	132.10	VS	Wide Right	95.10
first and goal	113.90	VS	Wide Right	95.10
first and goal	113.90	VS	Dirty Purple Kombucha	90.80
Bro Scro	91.80	VS	California Comet	118.40
Bro Scro	91.80	VS	MOFOS	149.00
MOFOS	149.00	VS	Dirty Purple Kombucha	90.80
Colonel Angus	99.60	VS	GrapplingFan	105.60
Vontaze's Berfict Hit	126.30	VS	California Comet	118.40
Vontaze's Berfict Hit	126.30	VS	Cleveland Steamers	109.60
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
first and goal	121.30	VS	Happy Hygienist	115.20
first and goal	121.30	VS	Colonel Angus	127.10
Bro Scro	83.30	VS	GrapplingFan	72.00
Bro Scro	83.30	VS	Cleveland Steamers	100.80
MOFOS	116.60	VS	Colonel Angus	127.10
MOFOS	116.60	VS	Wide Right	154.30
Dirty Purple Kombucha	120.60	VS	Cleveland Steamers	100.80
Dirty Purple Kombucha	120.60	VS	California Comet	62.10
California Comet	62.10	VS	Wide Right	154.30
Vontaze's Berfict Hit	133.40	VS	Happy Hygienist	115.20
Vontaze's Berfict Hit	133.40	VS	GrapplingFan	72.00



Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

No	Games	Scheduled

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Colonel Angus	103.00	VS	Happy Hygienist	102.20
MOFOS	146.70	VS	Wide Right	124.00
Vontaze's Berfict Hit	164.40	VS	first and goal	101.30
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Vontaze's Berfict Hit	140.40	VS	MOFOS	121.50
Wide Right	112.50	VS	first and goal	133.70